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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 HERY Jerome

Pass 28 2:01.675 1 2:01.675 *

Pass 49 3:56.048 2 1:54.373 *

Pass 71 5:52.073 3 1:56.025

Pass 92 7:46.131 4 1:54.058 *

Pass 114 9:42.800 5 1:56.669

Pass 132 11:36.219 6 1:53.419 *

Pass 153 13:29.561 7 1:53.342 *

Pass 172 15:24.301 8 1:54.740

Pass 192 17:18.616 9 1:54.315

Pass 210 19:12.713 10 1:54.097

Pass 228 21:07.109 11 1:54.396

Pass 247 23:01.532 12 1:54.423

Pass 265 24:56.714 13 1:55.182

No 9 VIDIS Romain

Pass 38 2:07.104 1 2:07.104 *

Pass 57 4:01.200 2 1:54.096 *

Pass 76 5:55.185 3 1:53.985 *

Pass 97 7:48.219 4 1:53.034 *

Pass 117 9:43.811 5 1:55.592

Pass 134 11:37.148 6 1:53.337

Pass 154 13:30.576 7 1:53.428

Pass 173 15:24.425 8 1:53.849

Pass 191 17:17.414 9 1:52.989 *

Pass 209 19:11.893 10 1:54.479

Pass 227 21:06.398 11 1:54.505

Pass 244 22:59.764 12 1:53.366

Pass 262 24:52.433 13 1:52.669 *

No 12 LAJOIE Frederic

Pass 35 2:05.050 1 2:05.050 *

Pass 53 3:57.947 2 1:52.897 *

Pass 70 5:51.270 3 1:53.323

Pass 90 7:43.796 4 1:52.526 *

Pass 110 9:35.559 5 1:51.763 *

Pass 130 11:28.137 6 1:52.578

Pass 151 13:20.881 7 1:52.744

Pass 169 15:12.455 8 1:51.574 *

Pass 188 17:03.784 9 1:51.329 *

Pass 206 18:54.504 10 1:50.720 *

Pass 224 20:44.691 11 1:50.187 *

Pass 242 22:35.434 12 1:50.743

Pass 260 24:27.351 13 1:51.917

No 13 LESCEUX Solhan

Pass 39 2:07.341 1 2:07.341 *

Pass 58 4:02.242 2 1:54.901 *

Pass 78 5:57.069 3 1:54.827 *

Pass 99 7:50.846 4 1:53.777 *

Pass 118 9:44.474 5 1:53.628 *

Pass 137 11:39.325 6 1:54.851

Pass 157 13:33.266 7 1:53.941

Pass 176 15:26.154 8 1:52.888 *

No 14 LANDAUD Nicolas

Pass 40 2:08.622 1 2:08.622 *

Pass 59 4:08.745 2 2:00.123 *

Pass 80 6:06.974 3 1:58.229 *

Pass 100 8:06.702 4 1:59.728

Pass 120 10:06.038 5 1:59.336

Pass 140 12:05.407 6 1:59.369

Pass 159 14:05.653 7 2:00.246

Pass 179 16:07.494 8 2:01.841

Pass 198 18:07.998 9 2:00.504

Pass 218 20:08.947 10 2:00.949

Pass 239 22:10.823 11 2:01.876

Pass 257 24:11.151 12 2:00.328

No 19 PUYBRAS Gregory

Pass 33 2:03.394 1 2:03.394 *

Pass 52 3:57.546 2 1:54.152 *

Pass 72 5:52.187 3 1:54.641

Pass 91 7:45.976 4 1:53.789 *

Pass 112 9:38.345 5 1:52.369 *

Pass 131 11:29.554 6 1:51.209 *

Pass 150 13:20.806 7 1:51.252

Pass 170 15:13.188 8 1:52.382

Pass 189 17:04.286 9 1:51.098 *

Pass 207 18:55.235 10 1:50.949 *

Pass 225 20:46.727 11 1:51.492

Pass 243 22:37.888 12 1:51.161

Pass 261 24:28.959 13 1:51.071

No 20 TROMAS Benjamin

Pass 29 2:02.326 1 2:02.326 *

Pass 51 3:57.024 2 1:54.698 *

Pass 74 5:53.919 3 1:56.895

Pass 94 7:47.316 4 1:53.397 *

Pass 113 9:41.808 5 1:54.492

Pass 135 11:38.414 6 1:56.606

Pass 155 13:31.305 7 1:52.891 *

Pass 174 15:24.946 8 1:53.641

Pass 193 17:18.895 9 1:53.949

Pass 211 19:13.446 10 1:54.551

Pass 230 21:07.547 11 1:54.101

Pass 246 23:01.143 12 1:53.596

Pass 264 24:56.309 13 1:55.166

No 22 GERBEAU Mathias

Pass 30 2:02.428 1 2:02.428 *

Pass 48 3:56.028 2 1:53.600 *

Pass 68 5:48.231 3 1:52.203 *

Pass 88 7:40.839 4 1:52.608

Pass 109 9:33.081 5 1:52.242
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No 22 GERBEAU Mathias

Pass 129 11:25.143 6 1:52.062 *

Pass 149 13:17.133 7 1:51.990 *

Pass 168 15:08.696 8 1:51.563 *

Pass 187 16:59.776 9 1:51.080 *

Pass 205 18:52.018 10 1:52.242

Pass 223 20:43.416 11 1:51.398

Pass 241 22:34.525 12 1:51.109

Pass 258 24:25.821 13 1:51.296

No 30 CIGANA Cyril

Pass 32 2:03.302 1 2:03.302 *

Pass 60 4:11.573 2 2:08.271

Pass 79 5:58.947 3 1:47.374 *

Pass 96 7:47.701 4 1:48.754

Pass 111 9:36.195 5 1:48.494

Pass 128 11:24.962 6 1:48.767

Pass 147 13:13.406 7 1:48.444

Pass 166 15:02.246 8 1:48.840

Pass 185 16:49.505 9 1:47.259 *

Pass 203 18:36.184 10 1:46.679 *

Pass 221 20:23.156 11 1:46.972

Pass 238 22:10.394 12 1:47.238

Pass 255 23:57.177 13 1:46.783

No 32 CORMERAIS Steeve

Pass 23 1:55.549 1 1:55.549 *

Pass 43 3:43.976 2 1:48.427 *

Pass 63 5:31.909 3 1:47.933 *

Pass 83 7:19.866 4 1:47.957

Pass 103 9:07.659 5 1:47.793 *

Pass 123 10:56.951 6 1:49.292

Pass 143 12:46.134 7 1:49.183

Pass 162 14:34.604 8 1:48.470

Pass 181 16:22.697 9 1:48.093

Pass 199 18:11.021 10 1:48.324

Pass 216 20:00.893 11 1:49.872

Pass 234 21:49.520 12 1:48.627

Pass 252 23:38.767 13 1:49.247

No 35 CAILLAUD Denis

Pass 31 2:02.886 1 2:02.886 *

Pass 50 3:56.446 2 1:53.560 *

Pass 69 5:48.593 3 1:52.147 *

Pass 89 7:40.942 4 1:52.349

Pass 108 9:32.162 5 1:51.220 *

In 139 11:47.917 6 2:15.755

No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 34 2:04.337 1 2:04.337 *

Pass 54 3:58.714 2 1:54.377 *

Pass 73 5:53.089 3 1:54.375 *

Pass 93 7:46.744 4 1:53.655 *

Pass 115 9:43.211 5 1:56.467

Pass 136 11:38.691 6 1:55.480

Pass 156 13:32.728 7 1:54.037

Pass 175 15:25.716 8 1:52.988 *

Pass 194 17:20.459 9 1:54.743

Pass 213 19:14.246 10 1:53.787

Pass 231 21:11.345 11 1:57.099

Pass 249 23:06.540 12 1:55.195

Pass 267 25:03.888 13 1:57.348

No 72 COMMENCAIS Johann

Pass 26 1:58.291 1 1:58.291 *

Pass 46 3:48.680 2 1:50.389 *

Pass 66 5:39.714 3 1:51.034

Pass 86 7:30.708 4 1:50.994

Pass 106 9:20.586 5 1:49.878 *

Pass 126 11:11.150 6 1:50.564

Pass 146 13:00.443 7 1:49.293 *

Pass 165 14:49.682 8 1:49.239 *

Pass 184 16:39.813 9 1:50.131

Pass 202 18:29.783 10 1:49.970

Pass 220 20:19.179 11 1:49.396

Pass 237 22:09.098 12 1:49.919

Pass 256 23:58.243 13 1:49.145 *

No 87 VINCE Pierre-Armel

Pass 37 2:06.190 1 2:06.190 *

Pass 56 4:00.937 2 1:54.747 *

Pass 77 5:56.322 3 1:55.385

Pass 98 7:50.318 4 1:53.996 *

Pass 119 9:44.655 5 1:54.337

Pass 138 11:39.650 6 1:54.995

Pass 158 13:33.907 7 1:54.257

Pass 177 15:27.691 8 1:53.784 *

Pass 195 17:21.153 9 1:53.462 *

Pass 212 19:14.216 10 1:53.063 *

Pass 229 21:07.403 11 1:53.187

Pass 248 23:01.867 12 1:54.464

Pass 266 24:56.876 13 1:55.009

No 89 RAMEIL Stephane

No 109 SEILLIER Axel

Pass 36 2:05.097 1 2:05.097 *

Pass 55 3:58.940 2 1:53.843 *

Pass 75 5:54.066 3 1:55.126

Pass 95 7:47.456 4 1:53.390 *

Pass 116 9:43.230 5 1:55.774

Pass 133 11:36.337 6 1:53.107 *

Pass 152 13:29.561 7 1:53.224

Pass 171 15:23.065 8 1:53.504

Pass 190 17:16.716 9 1:53.651

Pass 208 19:11.347 10 1:54.631
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No 109 SEILLIER Axel

Pass 226 21:05.831 11 1:54.484

Pass 245 23:00.546 12 1:54.715

Pass 263 24:55.591 13 1:55.045

No 113 MEDIGUE Mathieu

Pass 22 1:52.935 1 1:52.935 *

Pass 42 3:40.050 2 1:47.115 *

Pass 62 5:27.403 3 1:47.353

Pass 82 7:14.743 4 1:47.340

Pass 102 9:02.049 5 1:47.306

Pass 122 10:49.328 6 1:47.279

Pass 142 12:36.538 7 1:47.210

Pass 161 14:23.412 8 1:46.874 *

Pass 180 16:10.922 9 1:47.510

Pass 197 17:57.532 10 1:46.610 *

Pass 215 19:44.835 11 1:47.303

Pass 233 21:31.574 12 1:46.739

Pass 251 23:18.277 13 1:46.703

No 117 GRANZOTTO Clement

Pass 21 1:52.230 1 1:52.230 **

Pass 41 3:38.567 2 1:46.337 **

Pass 61 5:24.546 3 1:45.979 **

Pass 81 7:10.356 4 1:45.810 **

Pass 101 8:56.384 5 1:46.028

Pass 121 10:41.997 6 1:45.613 **

Pass 141 12:27.930 7 1:45.933

Pass 160 14:13.981 8 1:46.051

Pass 178 16:01.187 9 1:47.206

Pass 196 17:47.608 10 1:46.421

Pass 214 19:33.625 11 1:46.017

Pass 232 21:19.028 12 1:45.403 **

Pass 250 23:08.335 13 1:49.307

No 177 BERTAUD Jean-Jacques

Pass 27 1:59.748 1 1:59.748 *

Pass 47 3:52.395 2 1:52.647 *

Pass 67 5:45.653 3 1:53.258

Pass 87 7:38.060 4 1:52.407 *

Pass 107 9:30.106 5 1:52.046 *

Pass 127 11:22.513 6 1:52.407

Pass 148 13:14.473 7 1:51.960 *

Pass 167 15:07.262 8 1:52.789

Pass 186 16:59.302 9 1:52.040

Pass 204 18:51.718 10 1:52.416

Pass 222 20:42.877 11 1:51.159 *

Pass 240 22:34.176 12 1:51.299

Pass 259 24:26.685 13 1:52.509

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut

Pass 25 1:57.611 1 1:57.611 *

Pass 45 3:47.512 2 1:49.901 *

Pass 65 5:38.427 3 1:50.915

Pass 85 7:28.212 4 1:49.785 *

Pass 105 9:18.503 5 1:50.291

Pass 125 11:08.480 6 1:49.977

Pass 145 12:59.041 7 1:50.561

Pass 164 14:49.400 8 1:50.359

Pass 183 16:39.402 9 1:50.002

Pass 201 18:29.087 10 1:49.685 *

Pass 219 20:18.423 11 1:49.336 *

Pass 236 22:08.178 12 1:49.755

Pass 254 23:56.933 13 1:48.755 *

No 777 GABARD Olivier

Pass 24 1:56.349 1 1:56.349 *

Pass 44 3:45.140 2 1:48.791 *

Pass 64 5:33.770 3 1:48.630 *

Pass 84 7:22.735 4 1:48.965

Pass 104 9:12.339 5 1:49.604

Pass 124 11:01.024 6 1:48.685

Pass 144 12:50.222 7 1:49.198

Pass 163 14:38.780 8 1:48.558 *

Pass 182 16:26.761 9 1:47.981 *

Pass 200 18:15.202 10 1:48.441

Pass 217 20:04.462 11 1:49.260

Pass 235 21:52.876 12 1:48.414

Pass 253 23:40.904 13 1:48.028


